Opening Day 2017

J70 (3 boats)

Pos. Sail Boat
1 420 E.L.E.
2 605 Hotty Toddy
3 46 Loonitic Too

Start time April 22 @ 11:16

PHRF A (4 Boats)

Pos. Sail Boat
1 7070 Afterthought
2 93555 Nanuq
3 83438 Corryvreckan

4 83314 Chilcoot
Start Time April 22 @ 11:05

PHRF B (2 Boats)

Pos. Sail Boat
1 3194 Trilogy
2 84357 Rhapsody

Start Time April 22 @ 11:16

PHRF C (4 Boats)
Pos. Sail Boat
1 434 Cheeky Monkey
2 40189 Schielhallion
3 53465 Morningtide
4 16 Sleigh Ride

Start Time April 22 @ 11:25

PHRF Cruising (2 Boats)

Pos. Sail Boat
1 51808 Liberator IlI
2 None Afton

Start Time April 22 @ 11:39

PHRF Non-Spin (1 Boats)
Pos. Sail Boat

1 465 Red Sky
Start Time April 22 @ 11:39

Skipper
Braun, Matt

Quiriconi, Stephen

Dennison, Clark

Skipper

Wright, Craig
Doncaster, Glenn
Clark, David
Alvis, Alex

Skipper
Renney, Waylon
Raper, Roberts

Skipper

Wash, Paul
Miller, Brad
Collins, Russ
Kalinowski, John

Skipper
Hansen, Jeff
Fooks, Baylor

Skipper
Anderson, Doug

Rating
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170
170
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Rating

Rating

Rating

Rating
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120
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174
174
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0
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Finish Order Finish Time

1
2
3

13:28:28
13:29:44
13:30:10

Finish Order Finish Time

1

2
3
4

13:16:16
13:18:55
13:21:34
13:24:44

Finish Order Finish Time

2
1

13:33:36
13:33:17

Finish Order Finish Time

2

1
3
4

13:44:18
13:44:00
13:46:48
13:57:19

Finish Order Finish Time

2
1

13:49:44
13:22:54

Finish Order Finish Time

1

13:14:55

Adjustments Points

Time Allowance Corrected Time Time Behind Adjustments

-00:06:34.4
-00:04:41.5
-00:04:06.7
-00:02:11.0

2:17:50
2:18:36
2:20:40
2:21:55

00:00.0
00:46.0
02:50.3
04:04.6

Time Allowance Corrected Time Time Behind Adjustments

-00:11:27.0
-00:04:41.5

2:06:09
2:12:35

00:00.0
06:26.5

Time Allowance Corrected Time Time Behind Adjustments

-00:14:14.3
-00:13:09.9
-00:14:29.6
-00:13:34.1

2:05:03
2:05:50
2:07:18
2:16:44

00:00.0
00:46.4
02:14.7
11:41.2

Time Allowance Corrected Time Time Behind Adjustments

-00:09:09.9
-00:18.53.5

2:01:34
2:02:47

00:00.0
01:13.3

Time Allowance Corrected Time Time Behind Adjustments

-00:04:05.8

1:31:49

00:00.0
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Points

Points

Points
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